
  

Name of Tender :Lease of 2 Commercial Plots in G-Block of Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Mumbai for 80 years of lease.

Note:- The e-Tender can be downloaded from e-Tendering Portal: https://mahatenders.gov.in/
nicgep/app. Any additional information, Corrigendum & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender, 
may be availed by contacting MMRDA’s e-tendering service desk at the following ID: etendersupport@
mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or call us on 022-26597445. For further information if required you 
may please contact Chief, Town & Country Planning Division, MMRDA on Telephone Number – 
022-26594079, 022-26594173, 022-26594164, 022-26597717
Email: bkcplotC13gblock@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in (For plot C-13)
            bkcplotC19gblock@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in (For plot C-19)   

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)

e-Tender Notice

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051.Tel. 022-26594001/04 
Website: https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

Sd/-
 Metropolitan Commissioner,

MMRDA Fu
lra

ni

Date: 15.05.2023 
Place: Mumbai

Plot
No.

Plot Area
(sqm)

Permissible
Built Up Area 
(BUA) (sqm)

Reserve
Rate (Rs/ 

sqm of BUA)

Reserve 
Price  

(Rs. Cr.)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) (Rs) Tender 

Fee
(Rs)

Through 
Bank 

Guarantee

Through 
Online 

Transfer

C-13 7,071.90 45,000 3,44,500/- 1,550.25 30.00 Cr. 5.00 Lakhs 1.00 Lakh 
+ GST

C-19 6,096.67 40,000 3,44,500/- 1,378.00 30.00 Cr. 5.00 Lakhs 1.00 Lakh 
+ GST

• Bid document download             : 15.05.2023 (18:00 hrs) to 17.07.2023 (17:00 hrs)
• Last date of receipt of queries   : 30.05.2023 (10:00 hrs)
• Site Visit                                       : 30.05.2023 (11:00 hrs)
• Pre Bid Meeting                           : 01.06.2023 (15:00 hrs) at 4th floor, Committee Room, 
                                                           New MMRDA Office building,Bandra (East), Mumbai - 51  
                                                           + Video Conferencing.
• Last date of Online submission : 17.07.2023 (17:00 hrs)
• Date of bid closing                      : 17.07.2023 (17:01 hrs) to 17.07.2023 (18:00 hrs)

efoveebJeÀ : 15/05/2023
efþkeÀeCe:  cegbyeF&

mener/-
ceneveiej Dee³egJeÌle,

 cegb.ce.Òe.efJe.ÒeeefOeJeÀjCe  

cegbyeF& ceneveiej ÒeosMe efJekeÀeme ÒeeefOekeÀjCe

efveefJeos®es veeJe : cegbyeF&ceOeerue Jeebês-JegÀuee& mebJegÀueeleerue 2 JeeefCep³e JeeHejemeeþer®³ee YetKeb[eb®es 80 Je<ee&meeþer Yee[slelJeeJej 
F&-efveefJeoe HeOoleerves JeeìHe JeÀjCes. 

   
	

F&- efveefJeoe met®evee

Jeebês-JegÀuee& mebJegÀue, Jeebês (HetJe&), cegbyeF& ö 400 051, otjOJeveer ¬eÀ. 022-2659 0001/04, 
JesyemeeF&ì : https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

(cenejeä^ Meemeve Debefieke=Àle)

efìHe: F&-efveefJeoe ÒeHe$es, MegOoerHe$ekeÀ Je Flej ceeefnleer https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ³ee mebJesÀle 
mLeUeJej [eGveuees[ JeÀjlee ³esleerue. F&-efveefJeoe mebyebOeerle meefJemlej ceeefnleer DeeefCe ceoleermeeþer etendersupport@mailmmrda.
maharashtra.gov.in  ³ee F&- cesue eEJeÀJee otjOJeveer ¬eÀ. 022-26597445 Jej mebHeke&À meeOeeJee.
lemes®e ÒecegKe, veiej Je #es$e efve³esepeve efJeYeeie ³eeb®³eeMeer DeefOeJeÀ ceeefnleerJeÀjerlee DeeJeM³eJeÀlee Demeu³eeme Heg{erue otjOJeveer 
eEJeÀJee F&-cesueJej mebHeJe&À meeOeeJee. otjOJeveer ¬eÀ.022-26594079, 022-26594173, 022-26594164, 
022-26597717 Jej mebHeJe&À meeOeeJee. 
F&-cesue : bkcplotC13gblock@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in   (YetKeb[ ¬eÀ.meer-13)
           bkcplotC19gblock@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in   (YetKeb[ ¬eÀ.meer-19)

Fu
lra

ni

 Yet.¬eÀ.
YetKeb[e®es 
#es$eHeÀU 

(®eew.ceer.)

Deveg%es³e yeebOeJeÀece 
#es$e (®eew.ceer.)

jeKeerJe oj (©./ 
Òeefle ®eew.ceer. 

yeeb.#es.) 

 jeKeerJe 
cetu³e  

(©. keÀesìer )

Fmeeje cetu³e (©.)
efveefJeoe MeguJeÀ

(©.) ye@JeÀ nceerÜejs Dee@veueeF&ve 
nmleeblejCeÜejs 

 meer-13 7,071.90 45,000 3,44,500/- 1,550.25 30.00keÀesìer 5.00ueeKe 1.00 ueeKe + 
GST

 meer-19 6,096.67 40,000 3,44,500/- 1,378.00 30.00keÀesìer 5.00ueeKe 1.00 ueeKe + 
GST

• efveefJeoe ÒemleeJe [eTveuees[                                       : 15.05.2023 (mee³ebJeÀeUer 06:00Jee.) les 
                                                                            17.07.2023(mee³ebJeÀeUer 05:00 Jee.)
• MebJeÀe efvejemeveeJeÀefjlee ÒeÍ>e Òeehle nesC³ee®ee Debeflece efoveebJeÀ  : 30.05.2023 (meJeÀeUer 10:00 Jee.)                
• mLeU HeenCeer                                                       : 30.05.2023 (meJeÀeUer 11:00 Jee.)             
• efveefJeoe HetJe& yewþJeÀ                                                : 01.06.2023, ogHeejer 03:00 Jee., 4Lee cepeuee, JeÀefceìer ©ce,  
                                                                      cegb.ce.Òe.efJe.ÒeeefOeJeÀjCe, veefJeve Fceejle, Jeebês-JegÀuee& mebJegÀue, Jeebês 
                                                                           (HetJe&), cegbyeF& - 51 +kneref[Dees JeÀe@vHeÀjvme Üeje.          
• efveefJeoe ÒemleeJe meeoj JeÀjC³ee®ee MesJeì®ee efoveebJeÀ          :17.07.2023 (mee³ebJeÀeUer 05:00 Jee.)                     
• efveefJeoe efJevebleer ÒemleeJe yebo JeÀjC³ee®ee Debeflece efoveebJeÀ      :17.07.2023 (mee³ebJeÀeUer 05:01 Jee.) les 
                                                                          17.07.2023(mee³ebJeÀeUer 06:00Jee.)   


